Election: 2005 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 35553
Ballots Cast: 9865

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 61

Contest: VIRDEN TOWNSHIP - TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

ROBERT BOB EVANS (NP)
MICHAEL REYNOLDS (NP)
MAURY SNELL (NP)
JEANNINE WILLHITE (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: VIRDEN 1
Candidate Name

ROBERT BOB EVANS (NP)
MICHAEL REYNOLDS (NP)
MAURY SNELL (NP)
JEANNINE WILLHITE (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: VIRDEN 2
Candidate Name

ROBERT BOB EVANS (NP)
MICHAEL REYNOLDS (NP)
JEANNINE WILLHITE (NP)
MAURY SNELL (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: VIRDEN 3
Candidate Name

ROBERT BOB EVANS (NP)
MAURY SNELL (NP)
JEANNINE WILLHITE (NP)
MICHAEL REYNOLDS (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: VIRDEN 4
Candidate Name

ROBERT BOB EVANS (NP)
MAURY SNELL (NP)
MICHAEL REYNOLDS (NP)
JEANNINE WILLHITE (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Total Votes
623

594

589
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3

Total Votes
136
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Total Votes
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Total Votes
200
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Total Votes
134
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Vote %
26.08
24.86
24.65
24.28
0.13

Vote %
26.15
25
24.62
24.23
0

Vote %
26.47
25.78
24.22
23.36
0.17

Vote %
25.71
25.06
24.55
24.42
0.26

Vote %
26.12
25.54
24.37
23.98
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